Print Competition 2
21 June 2021

Judged by Eddie Hyde ARPS

Standard Class
Certificate of Merit
7927 Tea Leaves

David Gent

9488 A Lonely Wait
Derek Murray

8554 Empty Pool
Steve Lenaerts LRPS

Entrant Scores

David Gent
7927 Tea Leaves

4314 Caterpillar

Derek Murray
9488 A Lonely Wait

3508 Crane

Gareth Curtis LRPS
7309 Shadows, Line And Sole

3031 Town And Country

John Tickner
4843 2 Winter Fields

6708 1 Sunday Afternoon

Pippa Barnes
1220 Beddington Park

5747 Not Another Beer Festival!

Steve Lenaerts LRPS
8554 Empty Pool

2029 Rust never Sleeps

Tony Ogilvie
855 Bike on the Rails

2349 Odd One Out

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

17
9%

18
10

16
8%

7%

14%
7Y

17
10

7Y

14"
72

Cert

Cert

Cert



Advanced Class

Certificate of Merit

7846 Gentlemen of Taormina
Ann Rayers EFIAP

5507 Chinese Fishing Nets, Kochi
Dave Rayers

1754 The Kitchen at Bodie
Dave Rayers

Entrant Scores

Ann Rayers EFIAP
7846 Gentlemen of Taormina

3220 In Awe of the Sun Voyager

Darren Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE2*

4850 Muggles

6552 Start Point

Dave Rayers
1754 The Kitchen at Bodie

5507 Chinese Fishing Nets, Kochi

Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS
3779 Evening near Reeves Corner

2155 A Piece of Cake

Vince Harris ARPS
1146 | know my Place

8995 Autumn Leaf

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

18
9%

8%

20
10

10

14%
7Y

16
8%

7Y

Cert

Cert

Cert



