Print Competition 2 21 June 2021 Judged by Eddie Hyde ARPS

Standard Class

Certificate of Merit

7927 Tea Leaves David Gent

9488 A Lonely Wait Derek Murray

8554 Empty Pool Steve Lenaerts LRPS

Entrant Scores

ntrant Scores			
David Gent 7927 Tea Leaves	Total:	17½ 9½	Cert
4314 Caterpillar		8	
Derek Murray 9488 A Lonely Wait	Total:	18 10	Cert
3508 Crane		8	
Gareth Curtis LRPS 7309 Shadows, Line And Sole	Total:	16 8½	
3031 Town And Country		7½	
John Tickner 4843 2 Winter Fields	Total:	14½ 7½	
6708 1 Sunday Afternoon		7	
Pippa Barnes 1220 Beddington Park	Total:	18 9	
5747 Not Another Beer Festival!		9	
Steve Lenaerts LRPS 8554 Empty Pool	Total:	17 ½ 10	Cert
2029 Rust never Sleeps		7½	
Tony Ogilvie 855 Bike on the Rails	Total:	14½ 7½	
2349 Odd One Out		7	

Advanced Class

Certificate of Merit

7846 Gentlemen of Taormina Ann Rayers EFIAP

5507 Chinese Fishing Nets, Kochi Dave Rayers

1754 The Kitchen at Bodie Dave Rayers

Entrant Scores

Ann R	ayers EFIAP	Total:	18	
7846	Gentlemen of Taormina		9½	Cert
3220	In Awe of the Sun Voyager		8½	
Darrer	Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE2*	Total:	15	
4850	Muggles		8	
6552	Start Point		7	
Dave Rayers		Total:	20	
	The Kitchen at Bodie		10	Cert
5507	Chinese Fishing Nets, Kochi		10	Cert
Gerald	l Kitiyakara LRPS	Total:	141/2	
	Evening near Reeves Corner		7½	
2155	A Piece of Cake		7	
Vince	Harris ARPS	Total:	16	
	I know my Place		8½	
8995	Autumn Leaf		7½	